GRAN FONDO VAL CASIES - 30 KM TECNICA LIBERA FEMMINILE

Pos. Pett. Atleta Tempo

1 201 Faivre Picon Anouk 1:06.19,2
2 207 Santer Stephanie 1:06.23,3
3 224 Piller Marina 1:06.23,4
4 222 Pellegrini Sara 1:06.23,6
5 229 Agreiter Debora 1:07.07,8
6 205 Dabudyk Aurelin 1:07.42,4
7 210 Gorra Melissa 1:07.44,9
8 230 Di Sopra Francesca 1:08.08,4
9 220 Pichard Lena 1:08.16,6
10 206 Baldilatti Ursina 1:08.20,1
11 214 Debertolis llaria 1:08.25,0
12 104 Kostner Elisa 1:08.25,8
13 202 De Martin Topranin Virginia 1:08.33,0
14 204 Siegel Monique 1:08.39,8
15 203 Hugue Coraline 1:08.53,2
16 208 Moravcova Klara 1:09.19,3
17 213 Soklic Mirjam 1:09.51,2
18 231 Buillet Marion 1:11.05,8
19 216 Chrastkova Martina 1:12.07,1
20 223 Klimkova Lucia 1:12.35,0
21 221 Garajova Katarina 1:13.44,6
22 235 Dewaele Marine 1:13.58,6
23 218 Cebasek Alenka 1:14.07,8
24 227 Bachmann Valentina 1:14.20,6
25 487 Schindler Carmen 1:14.56,6
26 240 Runggaldier Alexia 1:15.01,2
27 217 Galewicz Martyna 1:16.43,1
28 245 Schwingshackl Monika 1:17.09,5
29 226 Cicolini Irene 1:17.15,3
30 300 Danese Valentina 1:18.27,0
31 451 Felgenhauer Stefanie 1:19.11,2
32 486 Pittino Rosalba 1:19.42,2
33 239 Insam Eleonora 1:19.45,6
34 238 Kasslatter Elisa 1:19.45,7
35 2344 Holzmann Carmen 1:21.49,6
36 1534 Wurzer Strickner Irmgard 1:22.03,1
37 1013 Piller Roner Manuela 1:22.38,4
38 491 Gianola Elisa 1:23.18,1
39 489 Kerschbaumer Verena 1:25.27,1
40 490 Weinberger Steffi 1:26.14,7
41 236 Ploner Nadia 1:.26.17,7
42 1033 Da Deppo Betty 1.27.02,5
43 1007 Brunner Helene 1:28.58,6
44 484 Maurer Isabell 1:30.13,4
45 1527 Taupe-Traer Michaela 1:30.37,2
46 488 Hofmann Brigitte 1:31.08,4
47 482 Schitz llse 1:31.40,8
48 2342 Martinelli Michela 1:32.23,5
49 1010 Herbst Maria 1:32.29,4
50 1041 Burkia Karin 1:32.38,8

a1
[NEN

453 Avanza Paola 1:33.12,2
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Brunner Paula
Ladstatter Veiter Cacilia
Sorg Sandra
Schirripa Rita
Cappellini Adelaide
Hofmann Maria
Pichler Concetta
Oberkofler Annelies
Fleischmann Sarah
Baiz Daniela

Karl Elke

Pigorini Maria Piera
Pesavento Sandra
Oberbichler Andrea
Gruber Deborah
Borzacchini Stefanie
Kircher Judith

Gay Claudia
Ratschiller Irmgard
Steiner Bronwen
Mariani Silvia

Hofer Renate

Stella Maria Christina
Mair Daniela
Sedlackova Anna
Sommavilla Sabrina
Reier Rosa

Graus Rosmarie
Hanni Laura

Lutz Verena

Valich Tiziana

Stiedl| Elisabeth
Ramon Daniela

Paoli Orietta

Primus Daniela
Seidenbusch Sabrina
Gianesello Chiara
Pegoraro Mariagrazia
Seidenbusch Anna Maria
Stricker Erika
Zeilinger-Harbich Patrizia
Zulian Giovanna
Scolari Francesca
Pfister Fabienne
Targa Caterina
Incerto Nadia

Vallet Tiziana

Dibona Silvia

Nock Maria

Menardi Flora
Nocetti Maria Grazia
Roccon Laura

De Gramatica Martina
Bellafante Rita

Torri Irene

Bertolini Mirella

1:33.15,1
1:33.33,3
1:34.17,8
1:35.43,7
1:36.12,6
1:36.14,2
1:36.26,2
1:36.56,2
1:37.34,9
1:37.51,4
1:38.22,4
1:38.35,8
1:38.47,4
1:39.59,3
1:40.41,7
1:42.30,3
1:42.435
1:43.10,3
1:43.22,7
1:43.59,9
1:45.38,9
1:46.05,2
1:46.45,0
1:46.47,4
1:46.55,7
1:47.19,4
1:47.44,1
1:47.45,9
1:47.47,5
1:.47.57,1
1:51.00,3
1:51.20,7
1:51.21,7
1:51.29,3
1:52.19,2
1:52.53,3
1:53.01,5
1:53.33,4
1:53.44,5
1:54.34,4
1:54.57,2
1:55.00,1
1:56.31,8
1:56.33,5
1:56.59,9
1:57.24,9
1:58.49,3
2:00.31,2
2:05.00,7
2:06.13,9
2:08.13,8
2:09.06,0
2:10.37,3
2:10.58,5
2:11.03,2
2:12.07,4
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Greiner Ingrid
Gerstner Anette
Erschbaumer Maria
Bollini Cristina
Zimmer Elke

Baldin Patrizia

Pini Stefania

Cogo Michela
Klausnitzer Angela
Sala Daniela

Gambi Angela
Brunori Emilia
Rolandi Valentina
De Pellegrin Monica
Gallocchio Maristella
Kaiser Isolde

Schell Diana

Vertelj Tanja
Bartolini Clara
Calore Tosca

2:13.27,9
2:13.35,8
2:15.40,4
2:15.41,2
2:16.36,7
2:17.02,5
2:18.02,9
2:20.42,3
2:21.35,9
2:21.41,5
2:26.02,0
2:30.27,8
2:31.12,0
2:35.02,9
2:35.06,9
2:37.06,3
2:39.41,4
2:42.52,9
2:57.04,5
3:01.22,6
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